SL8631,SL8632,SL8634
480μA , 6 .5MHz , RR IO C MOS Operational amplifier
Overview
The SL8631 (single), SL8632 (dual), and SL8634 (quad) are low-noise, low-voltage, and micropower
operational amplifiers. The SL863x family features 6.5MHz bandwidth, 4V/μs slew rate, and 480μA
quiescent current per amplifier (5V supply voltage). The SL863x family of operational amplifiers can be
designed into a wide range of applications.
The SL863x operational amplifiers are designed to provide optimal performance for low-voltage and

www.slkoric.com 2 Rev.1 -- 17 May 2019
SL8631,SL8632,SL8634
Ordering information
Model Package Boxing quantity
SL8631XC5 SC70-5 3000roll plate
SL8631XT5 SOT23-5 3000roll plate
SL8632XS8 SOP-8 3000roll plate
SL8632XV8 MSOP-8 3000roll plate
SL8632XF8 DFN-8 3000roll plate
SL8632XT8 TSSOP-8 3000roll plate
SL8634XT14 TSSOP-14 3000roll plate
SL8634XS14 SOP-14 2500roll plate
www.slkoric.com 3 Rev.1 -- 17 May 2019
SL8631,SL8632,SL8634
Absolute maximum ratings (TA=25℃)
Symbol Description Rating Unit